2 METROLINX

STS-001

MX-STS-STD-001

MX-STS-STD-001

UNASSIGNED-006
SC-01
SC-02
SC-02a
SC-02b
SC-03
SC-03a
SC-03b
SC-04
SC-05
SC-06

2025-03-27

Document No.

Title (English)

Operations and Maintenance Requirements Station Services

Temporary Construction and Customer Experience for GO

Facilities

Temporary Construction & Customer Experience

Service Counter Guideline Requirements
3D Perspective and Notes

Plan Typical - Notes

Plan Typical - Dimensions

Plan Typical - Equipment List

Section Typical - Notes

Sections Typical - Dimensions

Sections Typical - Receptacle Locations and Notes
Elevations typical - Front and Back
Details Typical

Details Typical

Rev. No.
01

00

00
01
01
01
02
01
02
02
01
01
01

Revision Date

2023-Sep-11

2021-Oct-08

2020-Oct-06

2016-Apr-11
2015-Jul-01
2015-Jul-01
2015-Jul-01
2015-Jul-01
2015-Jul-01
2015-Jul-01
2015-Jul-01
2015-Jul-01
2015-Jul-01
2015-Jul-01

Status

Current

Current

Superseded

Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current

Amendment Date

2023-Sep-14

2021-Sep-22

2020-Oct-06

2016-Apr-11
2015-Jul-31
2015-Jul-31
2015-Jul-31
2015-Jul-31
2015-Jul-31
2015-Jul-31
2015-Jul-31
2015-Jul-31
2015-Jul-31
2015-Jul-31

Amendment Record
Station Services

Amendment Record
Revised standard document uploaded.

Updated: Temporary Construction and Customer Experience Requirements for GO
Facilities Rev 01 (MX-STS-STD-001).

The following changes is as follow:

- Added photo appendix G with practical examples of the acceptable implementation of
certain requirements within this standard as it relates to customer interface elements at
construction sites.

Launched: Temporary Construction and Customer Experience Requirements for GO
Facilities (MX-STS-STD-001).

Added Retail Base Building Requirements
Lessons learned revisions
Lessons learned revisions
Lessons learned revisions
Lessons learned revisions
Lessons learned revisions
Lessons learned revisions
Lessons learned revisions
Lessons learned revisions
Lessons learned revisions
Lessons learned revisions

7



