

## **Amendment Record**

Station Services

Document No.	Title (English)	Rev. No.	Revision Date	Status	Amendment Date	Amendment Record
STS-001	Operations and Maintenance Requirements Station Services	01	2023-Sep-11	Current	2023-Sep-14	Revised standard document uploaded.
						Updated: Temporary Construction and Customer Experience Requirements for GO Facilities Rev 01 (MX-STS-STD-001).
MX-STS-STD-001	Temporary Construction and Customer Experience for GO Facilities	00	2021-Oct-08	Current	2021-Sep-22	The following changes is as follow:  - Added photo appendix G with practical examples of the acceptable implementation of certain requirements within this standard as it relates to customer interface elements at construction sites.
MX-STS-STD-001	Temporary Construction & Customer Experience	0	2020-Oct-06	Superseded	2020-Oct-06	Launched: Temporary Construction and Customer Experience Requirements for GO Facilities (MX-STS-STD-001).
UNASSIGNED-006	Service Counter Guideline Requirements	00	2016-Apr-11	Current	2016-Apr-11	Added Retail Base Building Requirements
SC-01	3D Perspective and Notes	01	2015-Jul-01	Current	2015-Jul-31	Lessons learned revisions
SC-02	Plan Typical - Notes	01	2015-Jul-01	Current	2015-Jul-31	Lessons learned revisions
SC-02a	Plan Typical - Dimensions	01	2015-Jul-01	Current	2015-Jul-31	Lessons learned revisions
SC-02b	Plan Typical - Equipment List	02	2015-Jul-01	Current	2015-Jul-31	Lessons learned revisions
SC-03	Section Typical - Notes	01	2015-Jul-01	Current	2015-Jul-31	Lessons learned revisions
SC-03a	Sections Typical - Dimensions	02	2015-Jul-01	Current	2015-Jul-31	Lessons learned revisions
SC-03b	Sections Typical - Receptacle Locations and Notes	02	2015-Jul-01	Current	2015-Jul-31	Lessons learned revisions
SC-04	Elevations typical - Front and Back	01	2015-Jul-01	Current	2015-Jul-31	Lessons learned revisions
SC-05	Details Typical	01	2015-Jul-01	Current	2015-Jul-31	Lessons learned revisions
SC-06	Details Typical	01	2015-Jul-01	Current	2015-Jul-31	Lessons learned revisions

2025-03-27